Datenblatt

Schlauchverschraubung
- konischdichtend
Ausstattung
Randellberwurfmutter
Modell 1812

Artikel 111 793
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Eigenschaften

Fur ID-Schlauch
Gewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

f282e373b0c9594c69664a8be08898398430385¢c

34

12 mm
52 mm
36 mm
95,25 ¢g
124,32 cm?®
Messing
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